149
CO
M
PL
ET
E
H
EA

Model Fan Speed
Heat Outputs
Grille Supplied Order Code
Watts Btu/h
KICKSPACE® 500E ECO
Normal 1000 3412
White 3KICK500EECO
Boost 2000 6824
KICKSPACE® 600E ECO
Normal 1500 5118
White 3KICK600EECO
Boost 3000 10236
HYDRONIC MODELS
Model Fan Speed
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 50°C
Heat Outputs
@ ∆T 30°C
Grille
Supplied
Order Code
Watts Btu/h Watts Btu/h
KICKSPACE® 500
Normal 896 3057 566 1930
White 3KICK500
Boost 1166 3980 683 2331
KICKSPACE® 600
Normal 1278 4361 729 2486
White 3KICK600
Boost 1625 5545 939 3203
KICKSPACE® 800
Normal 1707 5824 1077 3675
White 3KICK800
Boost 2192 7478 1289 4397
KICKSPACE® 80S
Normal 755 2576 455 1552
White 3KICK80S
Boost 876 2989 509 1737
KICKSPACE® 80D
Normal 1023 3490 624 2129
White 3KICK80D
Boost 1169 3989 707 2412
LOW VOLTAGE HYDRONIC MODEL
KICKSPACE® 600-12V
Normal 1278 4361 729 2486
White 3KICK60012V
Boost 1625 5545 939 3203
HYDRONIC-ELECTRIC MODEL
KICKSPACE® 500 DUO ECO*
Normal 896 3057 566 1930
White 3KICK500DUOECO
Boost 1166 3980 683 2331
Heat outputs tested in accordance with BS 4856 Part 1.
*The unit will operate on either fan speed to provide 1kW of heating in electric mode.
KICKSPACE® CONTROLS & ACCESSORIES